                           Landowners


                       Occupiers

Dorothy Clarke

Thomas Shakeshaft

Mary Farrington & James Salt

Trent & Mersey Canal Co.

Henry Alcock

William Bailey
Numbers

Referring

To Plan

245

140

330

427

615

388

191

220

283a

284

304

305

290

291

292

293

319

144

144a

144b

150

154
Name and Description of Land and Premises

House Garden & Croft with Road to Walk Piece No. 221

Burway Meadow Piece

The George Public House Malt house Barn & Garden

Furlong

Salterholme Piece

Two Houses Barns & Gardens

Canal & Towing Path

ditto & ditto

ditto & ditto from the Trent to 1st Bridge

A piece End off by the Canal

Piece by the Woodend Foot bridge

Canal & Towing Path

Part of Slang and Church Yard Close

Garden

Small Piece

House Barn Yard & Garden

Croft

Ozier Bed

Piece by the River in Longlake

Ozier Bed

Burway Meadow Piece

Ozier Bed


State of Cultivation

-----------

Meadow

…………….

Pasture

Meadow

-------------

----------------------------------------------------------------

Pasture

-------------

Pasture

---------

Pasture

Oziers

Meadow

Oziers

Meadow

Oziers
Quantities in Statute Measure


Amount of Rent Charge apportioned upon the Several Lands , and to whom payable







                              Payable to Vicar
Payable to Rector or Impropriater






acres

4

 2

___3_

__10_

2

__1__

__5__

2

6
roods

2

______

1

3

_3_

_3_

2

______

2

3

__1_

______

3

1

1

3
perches

17

_________

10

1

10

      10___

   _31__

15

_________

25

30

13

2

15

___15_

___20_

34

15

9

39

34

28

4

8

29

27
£
             s

15
           d

“
                 £

__1___
                 s

   17_
              d

